
SUMMER BALL SCHEDULE (ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6pm) 

Monday, June 5 

Gatesville @ Harker Heights 

Cove #2 @ Killeen 

 

Wednesday, June 7 

Lampasas @ Cove #1 

 

Monday, June 12 

Cove #2 @ Harker Heights 

Cove #1 @ Killeen 

 

Wednesday, June 14 

Lampasas @ Gatesville 

 

Monday, June 19 

Harker Heights @ Killeen 

 

Wednesday, June 21 

Gatesville @ Cove #1 

Cove #2 @ Lampasas 

 

Monday, June 26 

Harker Heights @ Cove #1 

Lampasas @ Killeen 

 

Wednesday, June 28 

Cove #2 @ Gatesville 

 

Monday, July 10 

Lampasas @ Harker Heights 

 

Wednesday, July 12 

Cove #1 @ Cove #2 

Killeen @ Gatesville 

Monday, July 17 

Cove #1 @ Harker Heights 

 

Wednesday, July 19 

Killeen @ Lampasas 

Gatesville @ Cove #2 

 

Monday, July 24 

Harker Heights @ Gatesville 

 

Wednesday, July 26 

Cove #1 @ Lampasas 

Killeen @ Cove #2 

 

Monday, July 31 

Killeen @ Harker Heights 

 

Wednesday, August 2 

Lampasas @ Cove #2 

Cove #1 @ Gatesville 

 

Monday, August 7 

Harker Heights @ Cove #2 

 
Wednesday, August 9 

Killeen @ Cove #1 

Gatesville @ Lampasas 

 

Monday, August 14 

Harker Heights @ Lampasas 

Gatesville @ Killeen 

 

Wednesday, August 16 

Cove #1 @ Cove #1  


